Operating manual
操作手册
EN
ZH
HF
10E, 10P
OPERATING MANUAL
English

HF 10E, 10P10
EN
7. ORDERING CODES
Wire feeder
HF 10E 6300110
HF 10P 6300120
Wire feeder consumables
Remote control box SP004650
Pressure arm assembly W004642
Pressure roller assembly W004643
Wire guide tube, Euro adapter (HF 10E only) W004644
Wire guide tube, Panasonic adapter (HF 10P only) W005046
Euro adapter / HF 10E only W004648
Panasonic adapter / HF 10P only W005047
Wire feeder roll 1.0 / 1.2 mm W004645
Wire feeder roll 1.2 / 1.6 mm W004646
Straightening roll assembly W004647
Wire spool shaft W004649
Welding guns
MTP 350, 3 m 6258353
MTP 350, 4.5 m 6258354
MTP 500, 3 m 6258503